

Court No. - 84

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 36 of 1984

Appellant :- Jagdish And Others

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Alpana Dwivedi, Shri Krishan Yadav

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Subhash Chandra Sharma, J.

Call for living status report of appellant no.1 Jagdish and appellant no.2 Bhaggo through Chief Judicial Magistrate concerned.

List this case on 28.8.2025.

In the meantime, lower court records be also summoned.

Order Date :- 28.7.2025

Anil